
Representing: 

AmTrust Title Insurance Company 

Chicago Land Title Insurance Company 

Commonwealth Land Title Insurance Company 

Fidelity National Title Insurance Company 

First American Title Insurance Company 

Old Republic National Title Insurance Company 

Stewart Title Insurance Company 

Westcor Land Title Insurance Company 

WFG National Title Insurance Company 

ACCOUNTING/ESCROW/RECORDING 

Ana Ruano    914-250-2406 aruano@benchmarkta.com 

Daniella Sgobbo   914-250-2402 dsgobbo@BenchmarkTA.com 

Elizabeth McConney 914-409-1939 emcconney@benchmarkTA.com 

Patrick Adamo, CFO 914-250-2422 padamo@BenchmarkTA.com 

Victor Garcia Jr. 914-409-1940 vgarcia@BenchmarkTA.com 

APPLICATIONS/CUSTOMER SERVICE 

Beth Brucaliere 914-250-2408 bbrucaliere@BenchmarkTA.com 

Carmen Casilla 914-250-2424 ccasilla@BenchmarkTA.com 

CLE & SOCIAL MEDIA/MARKETING DIRECTOR 

Kelly Shields    914-250-2414  kshields@benchmarkTA.com 

LEGAL/CLEARANCE 

Adam Etman, Esq. 914-250-2433 aetman@benchmarkta.com  

Domenica Stancato 914-250-2423 dstancato@benchmarkta.com 

Hilary Marsh, Office Manager  914-250-2401 hmarsh@BenchmarkTA.com 

Jason Bergman, Esq. 914-250-2413 jbergman@benchmarkTA.com 

Jean Partridge, Esq., Chief Counsel  914-250-2404 jpartridge@BenchmarkTA.com 

Lisa Pejril  914-250-2425 lpejril@BenchmarkTA.com 

Mary Ellen Dervin 914-250-2418 mdervin@BenchmarkTA.com 

Melissa Weiner, Esq. 914-250-2426 mweiner@BenchmarkTA.com 

Phyllis Gitter 914-250-2415 pgitter@BenchmarkTA.com 

PRODUCTION 

David Malinowski     914-250-2420     dmalinowski@BenchmarkTA.com 

Shelley Loguidice (Post-Closing) 914-409-1936 sloguidice@benchmarkta.com 

SALES 

Anthony Epps    914-250-2430 aepps@BenchmarkTA.com 

Bernie Carr                           914-250-2431    bcarr@BenchmarkTA.com 

Brian Howley                                    914-250-2405        bhowley@BenchmarkTA.com 

Frank LaBarbera                 914-250-2409 flabarbera@BenchmarkTA.com 

Megan Zangaglia   914-250-2427 mzangaglia@BenchmarkTA.com 

Melissa Colavito, Senior VP of Sales 914-250-2412 mcolavito@BenchmarkTA.com 

Nadine Lesser                914-426-2139 nlesser@BenchmarkTA.com 

Tom DeCaro, President            914-250-2403 tomdecaro@BenchmarkTA.com  
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